INTERTEC Inst rumentat ion -  Sarn ia ,  Ontar io  -  Houston,  Texas -  Phone:  1-888-875-8756
SL VARITHERM CPA ...           Electric heater
Hd677-2c SL VARITHERM CPA page 1/ 2
1 Application
Heating of instrument enclosures in hazardous areas, de-
signed for
 freeze protection

All INTERTEC explosion-proof heaters can also be supplied
 to European standard (ATEX)
 Ordering Example: SL VARITHERM DPA T3 120
 as Bi-Standard (see datasheet HD508)
 in a less expensive, non-explosion-proof design
 Ordering Example: SL VARITHERM NPA 120
7 Options
AM Failure alarm opening at < 5 °C
3M Connection cable 118.1”/ 3 m long
TSxx JC Thermostat kit with 3 port junction box
Not all options can be combined
Ordering Example: SL VARITHERM CPA T3 120 AM
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 20 40 60 80 100
H
ea
tin
g
po
w
er
 [
W
]
Ambient temperature [°C]
CPA T3  120
(horizontal)
CPA T3  120
(vertikal)
INTERTEC Inst rumentat ion -  Sarn ia ,  Ontar io  -  Houston,  Texas -  Phone:  1-888-875-8756
SL VA
Hd677-2c SL
8 Install
Trouble-free
INTERTEC
closures or p
During inst
following:
 Follow
plied wit
 The fins
 Please
per 8.1 a
 The labe
 Ho8.1.
 Ve8.2.
The brackets
above are in
 min. 2”/
50 mm
ARITHE
L VARITHERM
ation
installation, e
mounting syste
protective cabin
tallation, atten
the installation
th the VARITH
s must be posit
note minimum
and 8.2
el must be clea
orizontal In
ertical Insta
s in zinc coated
cluded with the
RM CP
M CPA